

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017293.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/15/11

=====

PROJECT(S): STP-1729(300)X

LOCATION(S): BRUNSWICK, TRUSS AND SIGNS REPLACEMENTTATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BRUNSWICK, TRUSS AND SIGNS REPLACEMENT. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002534 ROADS SAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.	\$ 94,000.00	100.0000%
2	001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	\$ 111,600.00	118.7234%
3	000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$ 157,495.00	167.5479%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 002534 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, IN		( 2 ) 001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.		( 3 ) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	2.300 T	200.00000	460.00	400.00000	920.00	350.00000	805.00
0020 608.45 CONSTRUCTION SIDEWALK	10.000 SY	250.00000	2500.00	200.00000	2000.00	50.00000	500.00
0030 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	8.000 HR	40.00000	320.00	100.00000	800.00	30.00000	240.00
0040 631.10 AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	8.000 HR	40.00000	320.00	100.00000	800.00	50.00000	400.00
0050 631.11 AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	8.000 HR	40.00000	320.00	100.00000	800.00	50.00000	400.00
0060 645.103 DEMOUNT GUIDE SIGN	2.000 EA	750.00000	1500.00	3500.00000	7000.00	300.00000	600.00
0070 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	2.000 EA	50.00000	100.00	200.00000	400.00	150.00000	300.00
0080 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	1.000 EA	80.00000	80.00	200.00000	200.00	150.00000	150.00
0090 645.12 OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: US RTE 1 @ SUMMER ST	LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00	69000.00000	69000.00	112000.00000	112000.00

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017293.00

=====

			( 1 ) 002534 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, IN		( 2 ) 001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.		( 3 ) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 645.271 REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	11.000	SF	25.00000	275.00	30.00000	330.00	25.00000	275.00
0110 645.302 DEMOUNTABLE REFLECTORIZED DELINEATOR, DOUBLE	5.000	EA	50.00000	250.00	50.00000	250.00	40.00000	200.00
0120 652.30 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000	EA	100.00000	200.00	1000.00000	2000.00	650.00000	1300.00
0130 652.312 TYPE III BARRICADE	6.000	EA	100.00000	600.00	75.00000	450.00	250.00000	1500.00
0140 652.34 CONE	75.000	EA	5.00000	375.00	12.00000	900.00	25.00000	1875.00
0150 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	150.000	SF	4.00000	600.00	15.00000	2250.00	15.00000	2250.00
0160 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	95.000	LS	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0170 652.381 TRAFFIC OFFICER	60.000	HR	60.00000	3600.00	75.00000	4500.00	95.00000	5700.00
0180 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	EA	250.00000	500.00	2000.00000	4000.00	3500.00000	7000.00
0190 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	19000.00000	19000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	94,000.00	\$	111,600.00	\$	157,495.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	94,000.00	\$	111,600.00	\$	157,495.00